
DREAM TOWN, KIEV 2009 
Final Ranking Battle Men Final Ranking BATTLE WOMEN 

Rank Name Country Rank Name Country 
1 Sloboda Martin Ger 1 Semenova Polina Rus 
2 Shevarutin Dmitry Rus 2 Boyko Maryna Ukr 
3 Meleshkevich Viktor Rus 3 Seyres Chloe Fra 
4 Gordin Roman Rus 4 Ismailova Sabina Ukr 
5 Shulhan Alex Brs 5 Komissarzhevskaya Sveta Ukr 
6 Misevra Ivan Rus 6 Lysenko Kristina Rus 
7 Tsokolov Alexey Rus 7 Shatyrko Daria Ukr 
8 Ryazantsev Kirill Rus 8 Komarchuk Ksenya Ukr 
9 Grigoryan Artur Ger 9 Litvinova Tatiana Ukr 

9 Sinyushko 
Viacheslav Ukr 9 Korsikova Nastya Ukr 

9 Gurevich Mischa Ger 9 Boyko Margarita Ukr 
9 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 9 Rakityanskaya Dasha Ukr 
13 Kharytonov Roman Ukr 13 Fesenko Maria Ukr 
13 Herrero Olivier Fra 13 Bondar Mariya Ukr 
13 Senchenko Ivan Brs 13 Mohort Elisaveta Ukr 
16 Barulin Andrey Rus 13 Shatyrko Alexsandra Ukr 
17 Sologub Alexandr Ukr 
17 Piskun Bogdan Ukr 
17 Tretiak Viacheslav Ukr 
17 Kryvchikov Alexey Ukr 
17 Yucipov Gayaz Rus 
17 Ivansov Nikolay Ukr 
17 Kosobrodov Igor Ukr 
17 Garastovych Eugen Ukr 
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25 Shevchenko Aleksey Ukr 
25 Pustovit Mark Ukr 
25 Chernachuk Nikita Ukr 
25 Nekrichevich Alexey Ukr 

Final Result Speed Slalom Men Final Ranking Speed Slalom Women 
Rank Name Ctry Rank Name Ctry 

1 Ryazantsev Kirill Rus 1 Seyres Chloe Fra 
2 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 2 Lysenko Kristina Rus 
3 Tsokolov Alexey Rus 3 Ismailova Sabina Ukr 
4 Laffargue Sebastien Fra 4 Boyko Maryna Ukr 
5 Lavrik Maksim Ukr 5 Mokhort Elisaveta Ukr 
6 Pinto Greg Fra 6 Boyko Margarita Ukr 
7 Shevarutin Dimitry Rus 7 Bondar Masha Ukr 

8 Sinyushko 
Viacheslav Ukr 8 Rakityanskay Daria Ukr 

9 Sidorovskiy Alexandr Rus 9 Korsikova Nastia Ukr 
10 Gurevich Mihail Ger 10 Tyshchenko Mariia Ukr 
11 Sloboda Martin Ger 
12 Pustovit Mark Ukr 
13 Yusipov Gayaz Rus 
14 Grigoryan Artur Ger 
15 Garastovych Eugen Ukr 
16 Shulhan Alex Brs 
17 Kharytonov Roman Ukr 

  

Final Ranking Final Ranking 

SLIDE MEN SLIDE WOMEN 
Rank Name Country Rank Name Ctry 

1 Fominov Maksim Rus 1 Vasilieva Anna Rus 
2 Ryazantsev Kirill Rus 2 Sedova Maria Rus 
3 Sloboda Martin Ger 3 Boyko Maryna Ukr 
4 Lubyanov Vladimir Ukr 
5 Cheremetieff Igor Fra 
5 Gordin Roman Rus 
7 Mironov Dmitryi Ukr 
7 Pinto Greg Fra 
9 Onishuk Vladimir Ukr 
9 Lavryk Maksim Ukr 
9 Drach Dimitry Ukr 



9 Chernenko Ilia Rus 
13 Tyutyunnik Vadim Ukr 
14 Kharytonov Roman Ukr 
15 Tsokolov Alexey Rus 
16 Danilov Fedya Ukr 
16 Gurevich Mischa Ger 

18 Syniushko 
Viacheslav Ukr 

19 Lysenko Ruslan Ukr 
20 Grigoryan Artur Ger 


